STREAMSHIELD® VENT PANELS
Technology Driven EMI Airflow Solution
With their exclusive designs (patent pending)
and manufacturing process, Parker Chomerics
STREAMSHIELD vent panels have been developed
as a high performance, economical solution to the
EMI and airflow issues in information technology
and telecommunications applications. Increased

	• Get a Quote
	• Find Where to Buy
STREAMSHIELD® ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Procedure
Use the following part number system to order
STREAMSHIELD vent panels. For alternative frame and
honeycomb cell sizes or additional customization, part
numbers will be assigned by Parker Chomerics.
Part Number from Table 5
Honeycomb Cell Size
A = 1/16 inch (1.59 mm)
B = 1/8 inch (3.18 mm)
Honeycomb Thickness
A = 1/8 inch (3.18 mm) (N/A with Omni Cell)
B = 1/4 inch (6.35 mm)
C = 1/2 inch (12.7 mm)
Honeycomb Style
A = Straight (single layer)
B = Omni Cell (two layers, oriented)
Miscellaneous Options
F = Foam Filter
G = Protective Grille
H = Foam and Grille
*leave blank if not required
Finish
A = No Paint
C = Intumescent Paint (Honeycomb only)
D = Intumescent Ecoplate (Honeycomb Only)
E = Ecoplate (Honeycomb Only)
Surface Treatment
A = Mill Finish
C = Clear Chromate
D = Yellow Chromate
E = Electroless Nickel
H = RoHS Clear Chromate
FPCV  -  XXXXX  -  X   X   X   X   X   X
   STREAMSHIELD Vents for Standard Fan Sizes